last name,

Schmidt
Marcus
Broome
Diels
Littman
Lin
Hansen
Snow
Bliokh
Hanzlik
Maes

?

Yi
Driscoll ?
Grote ?
Adams
Geller

Leonov
Simachev
Genack
Tay
Pastuszka
Deepu
Brodsky
Kudyshev
Budker
Beier
Basiev
Cardoso
Zhukovsky
Dereniak
Kilosanidze
Dolgaleva
Semyonov
Wu
Marcano
Eden
Quan
Singh
Wallace
Zeytunyan

first;

Bruno ?
Mike
Matthew
Jean-Claude

Julianna
Anders
Erica
Konstantin
Cheryl
Carl

?
Jonghoon
Jeffrey
Richard
Corey
Joshua

Stanislav
Alexey

Azi

Jian
Natalie
George
Misha
Zhaxylyk
Dmitry
Brooke
Tasoltan Tazretovich
George C.
Sergei
Eustace L.
Barbara
Ksenia
Oleg G. (re Sklizkov)
Ming Hsien
Aristides
Gary J.
Frederic
Sirendra P.
John
Aram

Company / Univ.

UNM

Princeton Univ.
Xerox

uw

Fredonia ?

Ireland (temp.)
VW R Education
OSC, U. of Arizona
Inst. of Optics, Rochester
Korea

Columbia U.
Columbia U.

U. of Rochester

Bauman MSTU, Moscow

Kharkov National Univ, Ukraine

Queens College ?

Otago, New Zeeland (orig. form Malaisia)
U. of Rochester
Buffalo

(HS 239, SPB)
?

UC Berkeley; LBNL

Inst. of Optics, Rochester

General Physics Inst. RAS, Moscow
Xerox Corp., Webster, NY

U.of Toronto Physics Postdoctoral r. f.
OSC, U. of Arizona

Inst. of Cybernetics, Thilisi, Georgia

U.of Toronto E&CE Postdoctoral f.

SU of NY Stoney Brook, Pl
Hammamatsu, NJ; Ph.D.

Dealvere State U., Dover; Dept Phys.

U. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
Optoel. Industry Developm. Assoc.; Pres.
U.of Arkansas, Fayetteville.
LaserFocusWorld; Senior Editor

Yerevan State U., Ph.D.

AT&T



e-mail

schmidtb@emt.INRS.ca
mmarcus@rochester.rr.com
m.a.broome@gmail.com
JCDIELS@UNM.EDU
mlittman@princeton.edu
Julianna.Lin@xerox.com

ahhh@uw.edu

snowe@fredonia.edu

chanzlik@vwreducation.com
carl.maes@optics.arizona.edu
binma@optics.rochester.edu
jhyi@yu.ac.kr
jbd2112@columbia.edu
rrg2130@columbia.edu
corey.adams@rochester.edu
joshua.geller@rochester.edu
dkhaitan@u.rochester.edu
replica2701@ya.ru
alexey.simachev@ieee.org
genack@gc.edu
jwtay@physics.otago.ac.nz
npastusz@u.rochester.edu
dkgeorge@buffalo.edu
brodsky@att.com
z.kudyshev@gmail.com
budker@berkeley.edu
beier@optics.rochester.edu
basiev@Ist.gpi.ru
george.cardoso@xerox.com
szhukov@physics.utoronto.ca
eustas@optics.arizona.edu
bkilosanidze @yahoo.com
ksenia.dolgaleva@utoronto.ca
osemyonov@ece.sunysbh.edu
mwu@hamamatsu.com
amarcano@desu.edu
jgeden@uiuc.edu
quan@oida.org
ssingh@uark.edu
johnw@pennwell.com
arammeister@gmail.com

sent

replied ?

Associate Dean, Academic programs

to send reflection strength as well
to send reflection strength as well


mailto:schmidtb@emt.INRS.ca�
mailto:mmarcus@rochester.rr.com�
mailto:m.a.broome@gmail.com�
mailto:JCDIELS@UNM.EDU�
mailto:mlittman@princeton.edu�
mailto:Julianna.Lin@xerox.com�
mailto:ahhh@uw.edu�
mailto:snowe@fredonia.edu�
mailto:chanzlik@vwreducation.com�
mailto:carl.maes@optics.arizona.edu�
mailto:binma@optics.rochester.edu�
mailto:jhyi@yu.ac.kr�
mailto:jbd2112@columbia.edu�
mailto:rrg2130@columbia.edu�
mailto:corey.adams@rochester.edu�
mailto:joshua.geller@rochester.edu�
mailto:dkhaitan@u.rochester.edu�
mailto:replica2701@ya.ru�
mailto:alexey.simachev@ieee.org�
mailto:genack@qc.edu�
mailto:jwtay@physics.otago.ac.nz�
mailto:npastusz@u.rochester.edu�
mailto:dkgeorge@buffalo.edu�
mailto:brodsky@att.com�
mailto:z.kudyshev@gmail.com�
mailto:budker@berkeley.edu�
mailto:beier@optics.rochester.edu�
mailto:basiev@lst.gpi.ru�
mailto:george.cardoso@xerox.com�
mailto:szhukov@physics.utoronto.ca�
mailto:eustas@optics.arizona.edu�
mailto:bkilosanidze@yahoo.com�
mailto:ksenia.dolgaleva@utoronto.ca�
mailto:osemyonov@ece.sunysb.edu�
mailto:mwu@hamamatsu.com�
mailto:amarcano@desu.edu�
mailto:jgeden@uiuc.edu�
mailto:quan@oida.org�
mailto:ssingh@uark.edu�
mailto:johnw@pennwell.com�
mailto:arammeister@gmail.com�

sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent

sent all materials
sent all materials
sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent (Russian)
sent (Russian)
sent

sent

sent

sent

sent all materials
sent (Russian)
sent all materials
sent

sent (Russian)
sent

Sent English and Russ.

sent

sent English and Russ.
Sent English and Russ.
Sent English and Russ.

sent
sent
sent, + Proc.Roy.Soc.
sent
sent
sent

sent English+Russian.

replied

replied

not delivered
asked himself

warm reply

replied

no such address
not delivered

replied

replied

replied

replied

replied

replied

replied



	Sheet1

